Friday March 4+

7:30am-- Meet at Superstore North (Rochdale Street)

8:00am-- Depart Regina
12:00pm-- Stop in North Battleford for lunch

1:00pm-- Depart North Battleford

Change to Alberta time

3:30pm-- Arrive in Edmonton and check into Days Inn & Suites

(Optional)

5:00pm-- Bus shuttles to the West Edmonton Mall for supper
and shopping

9:00pm-- Bus leaves West Edmonton Mall and returns to the
Days Inn & Suites

Saturday March 5+
(Optional)

10:00am-- Bus shuttles to the West Edmonton Mall for supper
and shopping

1:00pm-- Bus leaves West Edmonton Mall and returns to the
Days Inn & Suites

2:00pm—Bus shuttles youth team for Competition at West
Edmonton Mall

(Optional) Everyone else is welcome to come



2:15pm -- Youth team walks to HMV warm up mats TOGETHER

2:46pm-- Full sized warm-up mat
3:32pm-- Competition time
4:35pm—Awards

5:00pm—Bus departs for Days Inn & Suites

7:00pm—Bus departs for West Edmonton Mall for supper and
shopping

9:00 pm — Bus Departs for Days Inn & Suites
Sunday March 6+

8:30am— Bus drives everyone else from Days Inn & Suites to
West Edmonton Mall

**Everyone must check out of Days Inn & Suites before
leaving**

10:00am— Junior team meets at the HMV warm up mats
10:14am-- Full sized warm-up mat
11:00am-- Competition time

11:30am—Awards



3:00pm -- Mini team meets at the HMV warm up mats
3:28pm-- Full sized warm-up mat

4:14pm-- Competition time

4:55pm—Awards

6:30pm-- Everyone boards the bus at West Edmonton Mall

6:45pm—Bus departs Edmonton

Change to Saskatchewan time

Monday March 7+
12:00am-- Stop in North Battleford

1:00am— bus departs North Battleford

4:30am— bus arrives in Regina
A map of the West Edmonton Mall can be found at

http://www.wem.ca/store-directory-maps




